
Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011 ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ 4η ΥΠΕ

4η ΥΠΕ
ΑΝΤΙΚΑΡΚΙΝΙΚΟ ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΘΕΑΓΕΝΕΙΟ" 152.622 376 162.312 389 131.935 129.030 130.011 128.801 131.545 143.093 130.847 124.511 129.374 119.150 129.830 364

Γ.Ν. ΔΙΔΥΜΟΤΕΙΧΟΥ 13.852 170 15.878 166 45.924 41.685 47.784 27.964 44.822 27.271 29.851 40.942 43.935 46.573 39.675 179
Γ.Ν. ΔΡΑΜΑΣ 88.441 256 88.596 248 90.655 86.652 93.975 81.689 94.349 91.438 88.991 94.029 93.599 88.909 90.429 257

Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΕΙΟ" 57.523 968 57.019 956 344.020 325.496 356.670 296.777 350.448 340.368 127.875 114.646 122.453 66.687 244.544 1.076
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΓΟΥΜΕΝΙΣΣΑΣ 22.350 26 23.545 26 17.010 19.997 21.799 16.669 21.676 21.795 16.749 18.121 20.183 14.515 18.851 27

Γ.Ν. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 127.352 428 126.544 430 144.187 133.330 152.126 139.938 151.314 142.619 144.814 147.564 147.791 139.710 144.339 354
Γ.Ν. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ 55.202 212 56.247 209 57.145 47.641 48.930 52.063 51.353 49.388 51.877 55.334 47.969 51.300

Γ.Ν. ΚΟΜΟΤΗΝΗΣ "ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ" 143.137 236 158.568 230 64.765 68.150 70.536 57.351 71.786 69.126 61.752 62.204 63.547 63.133 65.235 250
Γ.Ν. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ 90.177 455 90.528 439 83.883 87.117 89.609 81.685 87.881 88.785 86.727 85.723 91.571 82.550 86.553 570
Γ.Ν. ΣΕΡΡΩΝ 127.075 427 128.096 423 100.387 95.530 85.027 109.687 137.578 106.626 107.029 109.216 105.894 97.672 105.465 455

Γ.Ν. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΙΚΗΣ 55.496 149 56.409 147 52.939 47.725 54.443 59.549 68.239 71.039 84.846 98.763 94.302 81.231 71.308 179
ΔΕΡΜΑΤΙΚΩΝ ΝΟΣΩΝ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 19.888 497 21.606 497 7.296 4.980 3.383 5.195 6.554 6.648 6.265 7.144 7.591 7.664 6.272 415

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. "ΑΧΕΠΑ" 297.997 638 303.687 622 269.836 258.555 293.552 248.913 302.735 275.472 240.541 243.647 285.936 271.730 269.092 690
ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 218.860 611 219.600 590 213.920 217.721 231.812 198.959 227.088 225.964 216.621 202.232 223.084 223.298 218.070 718

ΠΡΩΤΟ ΓΕΝ. ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ" 44.311 131 44.044 131 133.986 151.670 91.279 68.727 76.790 67.572 52.630 52.097 54.299 72.886 82.194 135
Σύνολα 4ης ΥΠΕ 1.514.283 5.580 1.552.678 5.500 1.700.743 1.724.783 1.769.647 1.570.834 1.824.868 1.729.169 1.444.926 1.452.716 1.538.893 1.423.677 1.623.156 5.669
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Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011 ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ 4η ΥΠΕ

4η ΥΠΕ
ΑΝΤΙΚΑΡΚΙΝΙΚΟ ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΘΕΑΓΕΝΕΙΟ"

Γ.Ν. ΔΙΔΥΜΟΤΕΙΧΟΥ
Γ.Ν. ΔΡΑΜΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΕΙΟ"
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΓΟΥΜΕΝΙΣΣΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ
Γ.Ν. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ

Γ.Ν. ΚΟΜΟΤΗΝΗΣ "ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ"
Γ.Ν. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ
Γ.Ν. ΣΕΡΡΩΝ

Γ.Ν. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΙΚΗΣ
ΔΕΡΜΑΤΙΚΩΝ ΝΟΣΩΝ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. "ΑΧΕΠΑ"
ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ

ΠΡΩΤΟ ΓΕΝ. ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ"
Σύνολα 4ης ΥΠΕ

Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011 ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ 4η ΥΠΕ

363 406 270 392 422 249 231 868 409 397
165 154 129 159 143 124 106 157 145 146
241 265 217 319 340 276 186 397 356 285

1.103 1.039 886 1.151 1.133 870 724 1.003 945 993
31 33 19 37 40 31 26 32 30 31
361 486 382 480 429 426 353 463 420 415
277 198 267 211 250 153 241 230 228
301 295 241 382 299 273 179 294 282 280
546 552 459 561 647 575 492 595 553 555
494 506 404 506 504 288 311 507 476 445
195 192 156 210 234 195 147 199 213 192
387 561 432 451 454 466 366 466 464 446
773 778 586 703 719 489 332 661 643 637
730 722 478 657 721 617 428 733 712 652
179 158 106 130 121 78 112 153 128 130

6.146 6.147 4.963 6.405 6.417 5.207 4.146 6.769 6.006 5.833
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Μ.Ο. ΧΕΙΡΟΥΡΓΕΙΑ - ΕΡΓΑΣΤΗΡΙΑΚΕΣ ΑΝΑ ΜΗΝΑ 2010 ΚΑΙ 2011 ΓΙΑ ΤΗΝ 4η ΥΠΕ

4η ΥΠΕ Μ
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ΑΝΤΙΚΑΡΚΙΝΙΚΟ ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΘΕΑΓΕΝΕΙΟ" 152.622 376 162.312 389 129.830 397 -20,01% 2,24% -14,93% 5,76%
Γ.Ν. ΔΙΔΥΜΟΤΕΙΧΟΥ 13.852 170 15.878 166 39.675 146 149,87% -11,88% 186,42% -13,89%

Γ.Ν. ΔΡΑΜΑΣ 88.441 256 88.596 248 90.429 285 2,07% 15,13% 2,25% 11,56%
Γ.Ν. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΕΙΟ" 57.523 968 57.019 956 244.544 993 328,88% 3,90% 325,13% 2,64%

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΓΟΥΜΕΝΙΣΣΑΣ 22.350 26 23.545 26 18.851 31 -19,93% 19,07% -15,66% 16,94%
Γ.Ν. ΚΑΒΑΛΑΣ 127.352 428 126.544 430 144.339 415 14,06% -3,46% 13,34% -2,98%

Γ.Ν. ΚΙΛΚΙΣ 55.202 212 56.247 209 51.300 228 -8,80% 9,48% -7,07% 7,51%
Γ.Ν. ΚΟΜΟΤΗΝΗΣ "ΣΙΣΜΑΝΟΓΛΕΙΟ" 143.137 236 158.568 230 65.235 280 -58,86% 21,62% -54,42% 18,27%

Γ.Ν. ΞΑΝΘΗΣ 90.177 455 90.528 439 86.553 555 -4,39% 26,39% -4,02% 21,96%
Γ.Ν. ΣΕΡΡΩΝ 127.075 427 128.096 423 105.465 445 -17,67% 5,35% -17,01% 4,22%

Γ.Ν. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΙΚΗΣ 55.496 149 56.409 147 71.308 192 26,41% 30,97% 28,49% 28,86%
ΔΕΡΜΑΤΙΚΩΝ ΝΟΣΩΝ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 19.888 497 21.606 497 6.272 446 -70,97% -10,24% -68,46% -10,24%

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. "ΑΧΕΠΑ" 297.997 638 303.687 622 269.092 637 -11,39% 2,49% -9,70% -0,03%
ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ 218.860 611 219.600 590 218.070 652 -0,70% 10,48% -0,36% 6,69%

ΠΡΩΤΟ ΓΕΝ. ΝΟΣ. ΘΕΣ/ΝΙΚΗΣ "ΑΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ" 44.311 131 44.044 131 82.194 130 86,62% -0,54% 85,49% -0,95%
Σύνολα 4ης ΥΠΕ 1.514.283 5.580 1.552.678 5.500 1.623.156 5.833 4,54% 6,05% 7,19% 4,54%
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	ΟΛΑ ΤΑ ΔΕΔΟΜΕΝΑ
	MO 2010 vs MO 2011

